design supply deliver install
Head Office: Southern Depot
EX17 1EUDevonMarsh Road CreditonLords Meadow Trading Estate
Fax: 01363 772467Sales: Tel: 01363 775411
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Wire Baskets
CODE: WIREBASK1400
Our Wire Baskets are designed to streamline and
simplify your workspace cable management
requirements. Designed with a touch of style
while providing a practical solution for keeping
your workspace tidy and professional.
Crafted with chrome finish wire and grey fixing
brackets, our Wire Baskets help keep cables tidy,
reducing knots and preventing trip hazards for a
safer and more organised workspace.
Codes:
WIREBASK800 - 800mm length
WIREBASK1000 - 1000mm length
WIREBASK1200 - 1200mm length
WIREBASK1400 - 1400mm length
WIREBASK1600 - 1600mm length
• Standard basket = Width: 100mm, Depth: 55mm, Length: as ordered
• Available in sizes between 600mm and 1800mm in 100mm increments
• Comes with matching plastic fixing allowing access to one side
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS